1 of16

file:///F:/G Drive - My Comp/DHRUVIL & PRITI/Priti Kakkar/Quarterl...

General information about company

Scrip code 533275
Name of the company Gyscoal Alloys Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g(g' :::r;?cz’lgmg Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Catego No. of fully | Partly Is\il(;}gf Total nos. | total no. of of securities (IX)
Catecory | of 1Y I Nos. Of paid up paid- nderlvin shares held | shares
gory shareholders | equity up u ying v = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository
an (1) shares held | equity | p oo 5 | (IV)H(V)+ | per SCRR, Total as a
av) shares | (71 p (V) 1957) (VIII) Class % of
held Asa % of Classeg: X | .~ | Total (AtB+C)
%) (A+B+C2) &y
Promoter
(A) ](ELromoter 7 97653081 97653081 |[61.7 97653081 97653081 |61.7
Group
(B) Public 5711 60622479 60622479 [38.3 60622479 60622479 | 383
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5718 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in .
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XI1I) ’
shareholder . . convertible held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of L
I1) . securities and | . As a % Asa % |dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Sa/ form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Wor i) | capital) (XD=" | of total | | of total
arrants (Xi) +H(X) A " | Shares " | Shares
(a) (VH) (X) sa (a) (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.7 97653081
Group
(B) Public 38.3 60622449
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 158275530
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . i
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully l(’)afrtly No. Of Total nos total no. of | class ofsecurities (1Y)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- 151}:3:1'51 i shares held E?:lr:jlate d Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity w | b Osiytlog (VI = o No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (TIT) shares held | equity posttory IV)HV)+ P asaz
() shares Receipts V1) SCRR, of
held (V) 1957) (VII) Class Total
W Asa % of Class eg: X ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) E&%&ﬁiﬁﬂ% 5 68033530 68033530 |42.98 68033530 68033530 [42.98
(d) I(A;rl;zc(i)ftyh)er 2 29619551 29619551 | 18.71 29619551 29619551 |18.71
?X;'};Otal 7 97653081 97653081 |61.7 97653081 97653081 |61.7
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;r;gmoter 7 97653081 97653081 |61.7 97653081 97653081 |61.7
Group
(A=)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 1123070 1123070 | 0.71 1123070 1123070 |0.71
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 56858 56858 0.04 56858 56858 0.04
Banks
(S}‘B‘;’('IT)‘“I 2 1179928 1179928 | 0.75 1179928 1179928 | 0.75
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fﬁ?ﬁ:gzﬁinal 5215 16459032 16459032 | 10.4 16459032 16459032 | 10.4
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 28 24492670 24492670 |15.47 24492670 24492670 |15.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© é‘;ﬁgg‘)ﬂ 466 18490849 18490849 | 11.68 18490849 18490849 | 11.68
(S];l)b{}'f)otal 5709 59442551 59442551 |[37.56 59442551 59442551 [37.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 5711 60622479 60622479 |38.3 60622479 60622479 |38.3
H+®B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 5718 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100
Total
(A*B+C) 5718 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100

7/13/17,12:10 PM



6 of 16

file:///F:/G Drive - My Comp/DHRUVIL & PRITI/Priti Kakkar/Quarterl...

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eur{l{bzr.of pledged or
: : ocked in .
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . o equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible . . As a % dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share sa/ Asa %
securities (X) . . B f total Sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | PR\ | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (y) |Shares | )" | gpares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 42.98 68033530
(d) 18.71 29619551
Sub-Total
61.7 97653081
(AXD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 617 97653081
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
O+
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(e) 0.71 1123070
€3} 0.04 56858
Sub-Total
0.75 1179928
B
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.4 16459002
(a(ii)) 15.47 24492670
(e) 11.68 18490849
Sub-Total
37.56 59442521
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
383 60622449
(B=B)()+(B)
@+®B()
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 158275530
Total (A+B+C) 100 158275530

7/13/17,12:10 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Viral Mukundbhai
Shah

Giraben Kishorsinh
Solanki

Zankarsinh
Kishorsinh Solanki

Mona Viral
Shah

Dipali Manish
Shah

Click here to
go back

PAN (ID)

AMDPS7753D

AMIJPS3571R

ALZPS7592K

APSPS1844P

ALXPS5398D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.7

0.98

0.18

42.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

Class eg'y

Total

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

327

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

42.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

327

8.94

0.98

0.18

42.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

Reason for not providing PAN

7/13/17,12:10 PM
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

8 of 16 7/13/17,12:10 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd

Sampati Securities Limited

PAN (ID)

AADCG1059M

AACCS1076P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

15384600

14234951

29619551

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD

15384600

14234951

29619551

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.72

8.99

18.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15384600

14234951

29619551

Class eg'y

Total

15384600

14234951

29619551

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.72

8.99

18.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.72

8.99

18.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7/13/17,12:10 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in 15384600 14234951 29619551
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN

10 of 16 7/13/17,12:10 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hetal Mayrkumar Patel

Mayur Babubhai Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKSPP4327R

ACTPP7474])

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
V)

1850000

7568000

9418000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

1850000

7568000

9418000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

5.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1850000

7568000

9418000

Class egy

Total

1850000

7568000

9418000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

4.78

5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.78

5.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1850000

7568000

9418000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

11 of 16
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Category

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Trilochan Corporate Service Private

limited

PAN (II)

AADCT4869J)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

146

10

44

135

1

131

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
v)

2504234

24830

812463

1982361

5185650

13166961

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

2504234

24830

812463

1982361

5185650

13166961

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.51

3.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2504234

24830

812463

1982361

5185650

13166961

Class egy

Total

2504234

24830

812463

1982361

5185650

13166961

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

0.02

0.51

1.25

3.28

8.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.51

3.28

Number of Locked in shares

(XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2504234

24830

812463

1982361

5185650

13166961

7/13/17,12:10 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (ID) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 466

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 18490849
av)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 18490849
IV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 18490849

Class egy

Total 18490849

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18490849

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘
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