General information about company						
Scrip code	533275					
Name of the company	Gyscoal Alloys Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tai	oie i - Suii	шагу	Statemen	t notating o	f specified s	securities			
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in ear of securities (IX)			each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Depository	underlying Depository (V	underlying Depository (VII) = (0	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(m)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	97653081			97653081	61.7	97653081		97653081	61.7
(B)	Public	5711	60622479			60622479	38.3	60622479		60622479	38.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5718	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible W	Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	(XII No. (a)		held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.7					97653081
(B)	Public				38.3					60622449
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					158275530

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	owing shar	rehold	ing patte	rn of the P	Promoter ar	nd Promot	er Gi	roup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V		tights held in e	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)		Rights	Total as a %
	V		(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding patte	rn of the	Promoter an	d Promoter G	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	68033530			68033530	42.98	68033530		68033530	42.98
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	29619551			29619551	18.71	29619551		29619551	18.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	97653081			97653081	61.7	97653081		97653081	61.7
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	97653081			97653081	61.7	97653081		97653081	61.7
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of th	e Public share	eholder				I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	1123070			1123070	0.71	1123070		1123070	0.71
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	56858			56858	0.04	56858		56858	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	1179928			1179928	0.75	1179928		1179928	0.75
(3)	Non-institutions				l-		l .			I.	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5215	16459032			16459032	10.4	16459032		16459032	10.4
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	24492670			24492670	15.47	24492670		24492670	15.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	466	18490849			18490849	11.68	18490849		18490849	11.68
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5709	59442551			59442551	37.56	59442551		59442551	37.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		5711	60622479			60622479	38.3	60622479		60622479	38.3
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Publ	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		5718	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100
Total (A+B+C)		5718	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100

		Ü	shareholding	•					o a p
Sr.	Outstanding Convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing si	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup		•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.98					68033530
(d)				18.71					29619551
Sub-Total (A)(1)				61.7					97653081
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.7					97653081
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er			•
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.71					1123070
(f)				0.04					56858
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.75					1179928
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				10.4					16459002
(a(ii))				15.47					24492670
(e)				11.68					18490849
Sub-Total (B)(3)				37.56					59442521
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				38.3					60622449
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					158275530
Total (A+B+C)				100					158275530

		Individuals/l	Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viral Mukundbhai Shah	Giraben Kishorsinh Solanki	Zankarsinh Kishorsinh Solanki	Mona Viral Shah	Dipali Manish Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMDPS7753D	AMJPS3571R	ALZPS7592K	APSPS1844P	ALXPS5398D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	1			
Class eg:X	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
Class eg:y						
Total	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	T	1		1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	s pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	1			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares hold (b)						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530

Dancer for mot				ı
Reason for not				ı
providing PAN				

	Any Other (s	pecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd	Sampati Securities Limited	
PAN (II)	AADCG1059M	AACCS1076P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15384600	14234951	29619551
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15384600	14234951	29619551
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	8.99	18.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1	-
Class eg: X	15384600	14234951	29619551
Class eg:y			
Total	15384600	14234951	29619551
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.72	8.99	18.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	8.99	18.71
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15384600	14234951	29619551
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hetal Mayrkumar Patel	Mayur Babubhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKSPP4327R	АСТРР7474Ј	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1850000	7568000	9418000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1850000	7568000	9418000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	4.78	5.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1850000	7568000	9418000
Class eg:y			
Total	1850000	7568000	9418000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	4.78	5.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	4.78	5.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1850000	7568000	9418000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	<u>.</u>
Reason for not providing PAN			

			An	y Other (spec	rify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Trilochan Corporate Service Private limited	
PAN (II)					AADCT4869J	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	146	10	44	135	1	131
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2504234	24830	812463	1982361	5185650	13166961
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2504234	24830	812463	1982361	5185650	13166961
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	0.02	0.51	1.25	3.28	8.32
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class o	f securities (IX	()		
Class eg: X	2504234	24830	812463	1982361	5185650	13166961
Class eg:y						
Total	2504234	24830	812463	1982361	5185650	13166961
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	0.02	0.51	1.25	3.28	8.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	0.02	0.51	1.25	3.28	8.32
Number of Locked	l in shares	(XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2504234	24830	812463	1982361	5185650	13166961

Reason for not pro	oviding PA	N			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Othor (anaisa)							
Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category / More							
than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	466						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18490849						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	18490849						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.68						
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	18490849						
Class eg:y							
Total	18490849						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.68						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.68						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18490849						

file:///F:/G Drive - My Comp/DHRUVIL & PRITI/Priti Kakkar/Quarterl...